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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

OLD STOCK PRO/STREET Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
1a PROVA 12/02/2023 10:10 .
Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 10:30:30
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
10:49:07.635 9 31.824 1:03.154 30.074 2:05.052
(70) KLEBER ELETRIC 10:51:13.177 10 31.934 1:03.187 30.421 2:05.542
10:32:35.241 1 33.371 1:02.259 28.612 2:04.242 10:53:18.679 11 31.852 1:03.265 30.385 2:05.502
10:34:37.391 2 31.240 1:02.189 28.721 2:02.150 10:55:25.485 12 32.332 1:03.495 30.979 2:06.806
10:36:39.085 3 31.060 1:01.597 29.037 2:01.694
10:38:40.687 4 31.068 1:01.642 28.892 2:01.602 (22) PEDRO GOMES/FELIPE GAMA
10:40:41.935 5 31.225 1:01.072 28.951 10:32:38.360 1 33.911 1:03.309 29.329 2:06.549
10:42:44.284 6 31.094 1:02.158 29.097 2:02.349 10:34:42.033 2 33.224 1:01.188 29.261 2:03.673
10:44:46.115 7 31.264 1:01.494 29.073 2:01.831 10:36:43.648 3 31.150 1:01.053 29.412
10:46:48.406 8 31.520 1:01.708 29.063 2:02.291 10:38:47.267 4 30.781 1:01.594 31.244 2:03.619
10:48:51.177 9 31.258 1:02.154 29.359 2:02.771 10:40:50.191 5 31.875 1:01.533 29.516 2:02.924
10:50:54.102 10 31.445 1:02.147 29.333 2:02.925 10:42:53.202 6 31.671 1:01.753 29.587 2:03.011
10:52:57.222 11 31.494 1:02.170 29.456 2:03.120 10:44:56.693 7 31.832 1:02.162 29.497 2:03.491
10:55:01.738 12 32.049 1:02.698 29.769 2:04.516 10:47:01.772 8 32.652 1:02.561 29.866 2:05.079
10:49:06.674 9 31.981 1:03.074 29.847 2:04.902
(21) THIAGO LOURENGO PEREIRA 10:51:13.643 10 33.527 1:03.471 29.971 2:06.969
10:32:36.313 1 33.578 1:02.638 29.046 2:05.262 10:53:19.885 11 32.035 1:03.835 30.372 2:06.242
10:34:37.308 2 31.024 1:01.033 28.938 10:55:25.551 12 31.687 1:03.915 30.064 2:05.666
10:36:38.954 3 30.828 1:01.579 29.239 2:01.646
10:38:40.834 4 31.069 1:01.565 29.246 2:01.880 (37) KARIM NETO/F.BAROUDI
10:40:42.836 5 31.467 1:01.331 29.204 2:02.002 10:32:40.616 1 34.729 1:03.868 29.718 2:08.315
10:42:44.866 6 30.991 1:01.700 29.339 2:02.030 10:34:44.530 2 31.646 1:02.711 29.557
10:44:47.565 7 31.454 1:01.821 29.424 2:02.699 10:36:48.558 3 32,076 1:02.265 29.687 2:04.028
10:46:50.681 8 31.628 1:01.868 29.620 2:03.116 10:38:52.627 4 32.037 1:02.321 29.711 2:04.069
10:48:54.832 9 31.747 1:02.701 29.703 2:04.151 10:40:56.748 5 32.117 1:02.287 29.717 2:04.121
10:50:58.338 10 31.626 1:02.286 29.594 2:03.506 10:43:01.503 6 31.932 1:02.378 30.445 2:04.755
10:53:02.697 11 31.602 1:02.828 29.929 2:04.359 10:45:06.998 7 32.227 1:03.264 30.004 2:05.495
10:55:07.493 12 31.929 1:03.101 29.766 2:04.796 10:47:12.293 8 32.238 1:02.887 30.170 2:05.295
10:49:18.273 9 32.123 1:03.738 30.119 2:05.980
(10) LUIZ C. ZAPELINI 10:51:24.176 10 32.025 1:03.957 29.921 2:05.903
10:32:38.924 1 34.289 1:04.554 28.886 2:07.729 10:53:30.405 11 32.329 1:03.816 30.084 2:06.229
10:34:42.671 2 32.570 1:02.062 29.115 2:03.747 10:55:38.588 12 33.155 1:04.857 30.171 2:08.183
10:36:44.523 3 31.410 1:01.249 20.193 IEIETE
10:38:46.794 4 31.566 1:01.378 29.327 2:02.271 (97) PLAUTOS LINS
10:40:48.796 5 31.510 1:01.168 29.324 2:02.002 10:32:39.746 1 34.671 1:03.808 29.208 2:07.687
10:42:51.879 6 31.451 1:02.225 29.407 2:03.083 10:34:44.716 2 32.235 1:03.564 29.171 2:04.970
10:44:56.310 7 31.665 1:03.291 29.475 2:04.431 10:36:49.173 3 32.294 1:02.668 29.495 2:04.457
10:47:01.955 8 32442 1:03.366 29.837 2:05.645 10:38:53.294 4 31.946 1:02.614 29.561
10:49:06.837 9 32.207 1:03.035 29.640 2:04.882 10:40:58.627 5 31.818 1:03.764 29.751 2:05.333
10:51:11.893 10 32.240 1:02.959 29.857 2:05.056 10:43:04.052 6 32.162 1:03.323 29.940 2:05.425
10:53:17.499 11 32.278 1:03.343 29.985 2:05.606 10:45:11.030 7 32.896 1:03.830 30.252 2:06.978
10:55:24.037 12 32.366 1:03.547 30.625 2:06.538 10:47:16.734 8 32.371 1:03.350 29.983 2:05.704
10:49:23.444 9 32.424 1:04.150 30.136 2:06.710
(106) CRISTIANO GOMES RIBEIRO 10:51:30.010 10 32.434 1:03.701 30.431 2:06.566
10:32:36.590 1 33.721 1:02.874 28.703 2:05.298 10:53:37.974 11 32.738 1:04.200 31.026 2:07.964
10:34:38.898 2 31.761 1:01.574 28.973 10:55:46.655 12 32.897 1:05.332 30.452 2:08.681
10:36:41.723 3 31.204 1:02.439 29.182 2:02.825
10:38:44.568 4 31.456 1:02.122 29.267 2:02.845 (47) FELIPE LEMONIAS
10:40:47.452 5 31.580 1:02.073 29.231 2:02.884 10:32:42.101 1 34.296 1:04.531 30.141 2:08.968
10:42:51.502 6 32.055 1:02.763 29.232 2:04.050 10:34:48.305 2 32.532 1:03.367 30.305
10:44:56.068 7 31.776 1:03.303 29.487 2:04.566 10:36:52.502 3 31.829 1:02.263 30.105
10:47:00.837 8 32.234 1:03.031 29.504 2:04.769 10:38:57.868 4 31.861 1:03.397 30.108 :
10:49:05.558 9 31.849 1:03.397 29.475 2:04.721 10:41:02.897 5 31.999 1:02.504 30.526 2:05.029
10:51:10.839 10 31.730 1:03.840 29.711 2:05.281 10:43:07.978 6 32.238 1:02.391 30.452 2:05.081
10:53:16.460 11 31.916 1:03.693 30.012 2:05.621 10:45:14.471 7 32.451 1:03.074 30.968 2:06.493
10:55:25.244 12 32.558 1:04.212 32,014 2:08.784 10:47:21.010 8 32.472 1:03.222 30.845 2:06.539
10:49:28.036 9 32.746 1:03.518 30.762 2:07.026
(281) CARLOS E. VIANA FREIRE 10:51:34.877 10 32.437 1:03.570 30.834 2:06.841
10:32:38.928 1 34.449 1:03.395 29.382 2:07.226 10:53:43.183 11 32.671 1:04.169 31.466 2:08.306
10:34:41.926 2 32.046 1:01.136 29.816 2:02.998 10:55:53.755 12 33.825 1:04.891 31.856 2:10.572
10:36:44.487 3 31.453 1:01.675 29.433
10:38:47.767 4 31.527 1:02.098 29.655 2:03.280 (553) ADRIANO GOMES
10:40:51.131 5 31.647 1:01.581 30.136 2:03.364 10:32:42.801 1 34.679 1:05.185 29.928 2:09.792
10:42:54.359 6 31.335 1:02.075 29.818 2:03.228 10:35:00.261 2 32.833 1:04.375 40.252 2:17.460
10:44:57.713 7 31.458 1:01.977 29.919 2:03.354 10:37:07.421 3 32.989 1:03.777 30.394
10:47:02.583 8 31.890 1:02.798 30.182 2:04.870 10:39:15.817 4 33.391 1:04.517 30.488 2:08.396
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

OLD STOCK PRO/STREET Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
1a PROVA 12/02/2023 10:10 .
Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 10:30:30
Time of Day Lap $1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2

10:41:23.948 5 33.316 1:04.676 30.139 2:08.131

10:43:32.004 6 32.903 1:04.753 30.400 2:08.056

10:45:41.264 7 33.825 1:05.008 30.427 2:09.260

10:47:49.302 8 33.088 1:04.473 30477 2:08.038

10:50:01.025 9 34.112 1:06.683 30.928 2:11.723

10:52:13.467 10 35.169 1:06.385 30.888 2:12.442

10:54:26.237 1" 34.711 1:06.540 31.519 2:12.770

10:56:37.738 12 34.146 1:06.435 30.920 2:11.501

(65) MARCIO NASSER

10:32:41.049 1 34.609 1:04.595 29.394 2:08.598
10:34:47.294 2 31.933 1:04.811 29.501 2:06.245
10:36:51.667 3 31.881 1:02.652 29.840
10:38:57.781 4 32.192 1:04.192 29.730 2:06.114
10:41:03.991 5 32,676 1:03.387 30.147 2:06.210
10:43:10.512 6 32.901 1:02.971 30.649 2:06.521
10:45:17.058 7 33.000 1:03.390 30.156 2:06.546
10:47:23.043 8 32.431 1:03.530 30.024 2:05.985
10:49:29.377 9 32.569 1:03.837 29.928 2:06.334
10:51:36.182 10 32.473 1:04.070 30.262 2:06.805
10:54:13.483 p11 32.562 1:19.756 2:37.301

(77) MARCELO APOSTOLICO

10:32:55.541 1 36.980 1:10.570 Tl 2:21.198 |

10:35:22.441 2 37.076 1:13.110 36.714 2:26.900
10:37:54.790 3 39.933 1:14.570 37.846 2:32.349
10:40:26.476 4 40.380 1:14.505 36.801 2:31.686
10:43:09.062 5 40.487 1:22.324 39.775 2:42.586
10:45:43.176 6 41.653 1:15.108 37.353 2:34.114
10:48:13.583 7 39.721 1:14.128 36.558 2:30.407
10:50:41.108 8 38.790 1:12.586 36.149 2:27.525
10:53:16.788 9 39.466 1:18.041 38.173 2:35.680
10:56:00.275 10 42.853 1:23.197 37.437 2:43.487
(51) P. PIMENTA
10:32:37.673 1 33.975 1:02.831 29.526 2:06.332
10:34:43.938 2 34.050 1:02.562 29.653 2:06.265
10:36:46.206 3 31519 1:01.359 29.390
10:38:48.732 4 31.512 1:01.527 29.487 2:02.526
10:40:51.779 5 31.614 1:02.018 29.415 2:03.047
10:42:55.900 6 31.948 1:02.366 29.807 2:04.121
10:45:22.742 p7 31.937 1:10.847 2:26.842
(18) GEORGES ANGELO E. LEMONIAS
10:32:35.112 1 33.246 1:01.350 29.310 2:03.906
10:34:36.926 2 31.402 1:01.090 29.322
10:36:39.718 3 31.166 1:02.225 29.401 2:02.792
10:38:55.253 p4 31.465 1:01.576 2:15.535

(9) MARCO ANTONIO MARAGNO

10:32:37.887 1 34.189 1:02.693 29.412 2:06.294

10:35:02.522 p2 35.269 1:08.575 2:24.635
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